How To Ask Her Dad For A Date

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Animal

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

Time Sec Min Hrs Ect

Location

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Proper Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Anima

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Location

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Animal

Adjective




Noun - Plura




How To Ask Her Dad For A Date

Meeting anew girl you wish to spend more time with is an exciting thing. Y ou have

someone who seems to be very compatible with you, and she's , too. If you're the type of

who's a stickler for tradition, before you and your swestie dive too deep into

, You want to ask her father if it's okay first. Prepare yourself to be taken

by her dad, and ask him for his

Instructions

Learn what makes dad . Pay attention to what she's said about her soyou

know what you're up against. Notice if she seems to bubble over with glee when she speaks about him or if she

at the thought of approaching him about things.

Let her know you want to her father's permission to her. Not only
will this provide you with some tips she may have for you, but it will also save you
If sheisnot willing to forward with you. Express your

interest in her, and let her know your intentions of her father.




Get the green from your girl and ask detailed questions about her father so you'll have a decent

approach. Consider asking him while spending an afternoon tossing around a , grabbing a

to eat or even him around the house.
Be yourself and schedule your time with dad to seeif he's available. Keep your open and
unobtrusive so he does not know what you want ahead of time. Act and schedule time with him.
Planto arrive afew early and dress the part. Don't arrive for work

wearing your Sunday best or vice versa.

Remember it'sjust adate. Y ou're not asking for her in marriage, although the two probably
could not be any closer to the same in dad's . When the time is right and you

confident, begin by complimenting dad on ajob well-done his
daughter. Tell him that you and she have been alittle more time together lately.
Gauge his reaction to determine if you should pour on more or jump
right in and him.
Reiterate your respect for him and his , and ask. Ask him how he'd if
you spent more time with his , and provide him with some things you'd like to do. Perhaps you
will invite her to a picnic the next weekend or to afriend's for

night.



Give him some of how you planto be a and take good care of her. He's not

going to want to hear that your first plan isto her off to for aweekend of
, unadulterated debauchery.

Givehima to process and respond. Be prepared to any of hisfollow-up

guestions which could be personal, such as your upbringing, background or

day-to-day
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